

61. ITTA-515-2010

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-I
Vs
M/S CARGO HANDLING PVT. WORKERS POOL

Present: None appears for Appellant.
Mr. C.P. Ramaswami, Advocate for Respondent.

At request of learned counsel for Respondent, adjourned to
29.04.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 22.04.2026
MS