

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.I.T.T.A.No.515 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.08.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> Heard both sides. Reserved for Judgment. _____ DEV, J _____ SUN, J Vns	